Isolation Transmitter
IsoPAQ-41P
1. Before Startup
When operating the isolating transmitter, certain parts
of the module can carry dangerous voltage! Ignoring the
warnings can lead to serious injury and/or cause
damage!
The isolation transmitter should only be installed

7  Power supply ≅
8  Power supply ≅
6. Order information
Product Input / Output Part No.
IsoPAQ-41P 0 - 20 mA / 0 - 20 mA 70ISP41012
4 - 20 mA / 0 - 20 mA 70ISP41032
0 - 10 V    / 0 - 20 mA 70ISP41052
0 - 20 mA / 4 - 20 mA 70ISP41014
4 - 20 mA / 4 - 20 mA 70ISP41012
0 - 10 V    / 4 - 20 mA 70ISP41054
0 - 20 mA / 0 - 10 V 70ISP41016
4 - 20 mA / 0 - 10 V 70ISP41036
0 - 10 V    / 0 - 10 V 70ISP41056
7. Technical Data
Input
Input signal
(factory set as ordered)